
    

 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

     
      

 

  

Fall 2023 Grade Report 

All Fraternities & Sororities 
Rank Chapter Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List 

1 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.762 42 35 15 

2 Zeta Phi Eta 3.664 66 50 16 

3 Alpha Phi Omega 3.587 56 40 11 

4 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.578 54 37 7 

5 Phi Delta Theta 3.529 32 19 3 

6 Phi Alpha Delta 3.513 64 45 14 

7 Delta Phi Omega 3.463 8 5 0 

8 Delta Gamma 3.453 41 24 4 

9 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.423 52 31 2 

10 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.421 26 12 3 

11 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.381 21 10 1 

12 Alpha Phi 3.373 54 31 2 

13 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.350 58 31 

14 Alpha Theta Beta 3.296 23 10 3 

15 Theta Tau 3.278 23 12 1 

16 Delta Sigma Theta 3.275 6 2 0 

17 Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.220 21 8 1 

18 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.192 11 3 1 

19 Pi Lambda Phi 3.174 23 9 1 

20 Tau Epsilon Phi 3.134 8 3 0 

21 Phi Kappa Theta 3.042 16 2 0 

All Undergraduate Avg 3.422 708 

All UG Male Avg 3.349 204 

All UG Female Avg 3.495 497 

All Sororities 3.428 244 140 25 

All PFC 3.574 277 194 60 

All NPC 3.422 282 164 27 

All MFSC 3.339 16 7 0 

All IFC 3.284 132 54 7 

All Greek 3.454 708 419 94 

All Fraternities 3.284 132 54 7 

All Coed Organizations 3.574 277 194 60 

*less than 3 members 

22 Alpha Kappa Alpha * * * * 



    

 

 
    

       

       

       

       

       

        

       

       

       

  

     

        

        

        

        

       
 

 
 

 

     

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

       
 

 
 

 

     

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

       
 

       
 

       
 

 

Fall 2023 Grade Report 

Interfraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 

Alpha Epsilon Pi * * 19 3.220 21 3.220 

Phi Delta Theta 4 3.315 28 3.560 32 3.529 

Phi Kappa Theta * * 14 3.115 16 3.042 

Pi Kappa Alpha ^ ^ 21 3.381 21 3.381 

Pi Lambda Phi 2 3.370 21 3.156 23 3.174 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon * * 9 3.252 11 3.192 

Tau Epsilon Phi * * 20 3.050 23 3.134 

IFC 13 3.147 119 3.297 132 3.284 

Multicultural Fraternity & Sorority Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 

Alpha Kappa Alpha ^ ^ * * * * 

Delta Phi Omega ^ ^ 8 3.463 8 3.463 

Delta Sigma Theta 4 3.365 * * 6 3.275 

MFSC 4 3.365 12 3.331 16 3.339 

Panhellenic Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 

Alpha Epsilon Phi 4 3.540 54 3.336 58 3.350 

Alpha Phi 7 3.386 47 3.371 54 3.373 

Alpha Theta Beta 3 3.183 20 3.313 23 3.296 

Delta Gamma 3 3.177 38 3.475 41 3.453 

Delta Phi Epsilon 3 3.652 47 3.399 52 3.423 

Phi Sigma Sigma ^ ^ 54 3.578 54 3.578 

NPC 22 3.418 260 3.422 282 3.422 

Professional Fraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 

Alpha Kappa Psi 6 3.470 20 3.406 26 3.421 

Alpha Phi Omega 7 3.331 49 3.623 56 3.587 

Phi Alpha Delta 5 3.658 59 3.501 64 3.513 

Phi Delta Epsilon 6 3.520 36 3.802 42 3.762 

Theta Tau 3 3.353 20 3.267 23 3.278 

Zeta Phi Eta 17 3.502 49 3.720 66 3.664 

PFC 44 3.480 233 3.591 277 3.574 

*less than 3 members 

^no members 


